
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Valders 00:19:51.24 18

2 Brillion 00:23:37.95 49

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Reedsville 00:24:08.27 2

Hilbert 00:27:18.43 2

New Holstein 00:28:53.04 2

Mishicot 00:24:07.99 4

Sheboygan Falls 00:24:52.60 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Valders 00:19:51.24 23 18

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Trent Persinger 00:19:06.24 1

2 2 Riley Hammel 00:19:28.24 2

3 4 Tekele Lehman 00:19:46.65 4

4 5 Brett Spindler 00:20:08.82 5

5 6 Nick Bollini 00:20:46.25 6

6 7 Christian Kauth 00:21:41.34 0

7 8 James Coonce 00:21:54.23 0

8 9 Andrew Connell 00:21:58.50 0

2 Brillion 00:23:37.95 5 49

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Zach Schoen 00:19:39.39 3

2 17 Aydin Abts 00:23:02.63 10

3 23 Samuel Breeden 00:23:43.32 11

4 25 Bo Geiger 00:23:55.02 12

5 37 Brenden Wenzel 00:27:49.42 13
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Trent Persinger FR 00:19:06.24 Valders

2 2 Riley Hammel SO 00:19:28.24 Valders

3 3 Zach Schoen SR 00:19:39.39 Brillion

4 4 Tekele Lehman SR 00:19:46.65 Valders

5 5 Brett Spindler SR 00:20:08.82 Valders

6 6 Nick Bollini SO 00:20:46.25 Valders

7 7 Christian Kauth FR 00:21:41.34 Valders

8 8 James Coonce SR 00:21:54.23 Valders

9 9 Andrew Connell SR 00:21:58.50 Valders

10 0 Peter Conrad SO 00:22:00.37 Mishicot

11 0 Peyton Dietrich FR 00:22:04.88 Valders

12 0 Andrew Welch JR 00:22:11.24 Valders

13 0 Dwight Eben SR 00:22:16.84 Valders

14 0 Elijah Reimer SO 00:22:22.21 Mishicot

15 0 Creighton Kahlenberg SR 00:22:51.84 Valders

16 0 Isaac Rugowski FR 00:23:02.22 Valders

17 10 Aydin Abts FR 00:23:02.63 Brillion

18 0 Brice Bubolz FR 00:23:07.75 Reedsville

19 0 Cody Larson FR 00:23:13.02 Valders

20 0 Owen Luedtke FR 00:23:29.84 Sheboygan Falls

21 0 Dawson Peterik FR 00:23:36.82 Valders

22 0 Mitchell Nemecek JR 00:23:40.40 Sheboygan Falls

23 11 Samuel Breeden FR 00:23:43.32 Brillion

24 0 Keaton Stutte JR 00:23:51.35 Valders

25 12 Bo Geiger JR 00:23:55.02 Brillion

26 0 Evan Kahlenberg JR 00:24:06.31 Valders

27 0 Noah Oltmanns SO 00:24:24.56 Valders

28 0 Luke Wendling JR 00:25:02.40 Valders

29 0 Parker Kampmann SR 00:25:03.02 Sheboygan Falls

30 0 Aren Engelbrecht FR 00:25:08.80 Reedsville

31 0 Austin Larson SR 00:25:08.90 Mishicot

32 0 Austin Scharlein SR 00:27:00.49 Mishicot

33 0 Matt Hoffman FR 00:27:15.78 Hilbert

34 0 Ethan Hendrickson SO 00:27:17.14 Sheboygan Falls

35 0 Justin Thiel FR 00:27:21.09 Hilbert
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36 0 Mac Schnell SR 00:27:30.73 Valders

37 13 Brenden Wenzel SO 00:27:49.42 Brillion

38 0 Raanen Tipton SR 00:28:20.30 New Holstein

39 0 Drake Johnson FR 00:28:43.24 Valders

40 0 Nathan Leonhard JR 00:28:43.74 Valders

41 0 Colby Patten SR 00:29:25.78 New Holstein

42 0 Noah Kaufmann SR 00:33:43.89 Valders
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